CALL TOLL FREE 877-742-2878 FOR SALES AND SUPPORT

MP SERIES 200

PUMPS

by Gardner Denver

SERIES 200 centrifugal pumps are close-coupled to standard NEMA "C" face
motors. All models are available in cast iron, bronze or aluminum
construction to suit a wide variety of liquids.

All fasteners are stainless steel to reduce corrosion. Impellers are
dynamically balanced to improve efficiency and bearing life.

Standard carbon / ceramic / Viton mechanical seal is self-adjusting and
corrosion resistant to handle almost any liquid.

Completely tested "Wet End" PumPAKSs are available without motors. The

MP PumPAK® can be mounted to standard NEMA C frame motors in just
minutes.

SPECIFICATIONS:

Suction And Discharge 2-1/2" x 2" NPT

Materials Of Construction Bronze, Cast iron

Flow Up to 300 GPM

Head Feet Up to 115

Impeller 5.5" semi-open

Motor Up to 10 HP

Drive Options Close coupled 184TC, Close coupled

215C, Hydraulic motor .73 cu. in., Pedestal

Seal Special seal material combinations
available (consult factory), Standard
carbon / ceramic / Viton

Max Solid Size .6"

Return to BurtProcess.com

2-1/2" x 2" End Suction Centrifugal Pump

Application

 Agricultural
* Commercial
« Industrial

* OEM


https://burtprocess.com/

SERIES 200

0 20 40 60 80 CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
EERERN Ll MODEL _ SERIES 200
9-5 DIA- || 140% 451 SIZE__ 25X2
\ /’ F A L] 56 SPEED _ 3450 RPM 2
1003 ARy AR A= uEwT IMIPIELLER STYLE A
[ N ~_}~ \‘ L
(14.63 \NEN SNEEDSEEN Sk,
T S B R S
N ~ T ~ 1
E 14.12 \\ \ - S B ] “ 10 203’:9
< 50 SIS 1.5 =
> 3 4 NPSHR 2
= <<
= FT. | 710
[ -
25 30 =
S
0 ——+1NPSHR 15
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE
0 20 40 80 80 CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
MODEL _ SERIES 200
SIZE 2.5 X2
—5.44 DIA. L SPEED _ 3450 RPM
100 SN T IMPELLER STYLEC |30
] T 62
| 5.0 N 1/
L1 IS 1 ——— ‘i 1 - 4 62
R O I R B :
u|- 3 H e ST - A N 58 T 20 Lll_J
(] \‘[‘$ >\‘\ J 3 54 =
m <l ~r49% -
i SyERSAgEE: 3
<T ] N
5 N1 1°7.5 HP NPSHR 5
S Ao 5 "10 <C
FT. =
25 15 S
4
4
//
0 NPSHR 10
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE
(L (556) 203.8240 - FAX (590) 2038460 -

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



SERIES 200

400

CN5230

350

‘l\

300

s s
-

250

ol
-
.

SERIES 200
5.44 "C" Impeller

200
FLOW - GPM

150

100

)
7
o
!
JL
1
N F !
B/
i I
\ﬂ\ LT
i N
R _‘.___\_: _\____A
1 I
!
0
] f!
7 7
1 ___,__E_L____ sy
/ I',‘r
] I
7 T—
T
—_——— e —————JI—————— —_——m e e e
1
;
SRS, | RS, FRSI ME——
1
L

o
o
(9]
%)
L
o
LU
0

=== 3600 RPM ™

50

50 w2400

120

110 4

100
90
80
60

1334 - HAL

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

mP

PUMPS



o
o
(9]
%)
L
o
LU
0

SERIES 200
5.4 "B" Impeller

,
I
I
|
I
I
,
............ o
I
|
I
I
,
I
Il
,
,
I
,
,
I
|
o
I
,
,
I
|
,
Il
I
|
I
I
,
I
I
b
I
I
,
I
I
|
,
I
,
,
I
|
,
I
.
|
I
I
,
I
I
,
I
I
,
I
I
|
I --r
4 | Y | |
h
LY g ,.,“, , | |
B ASERER Y BN .
i TR ¥ I ” ”
_\ 1 I_ ,, I I
A | ¢_,/ N | |
74 ! ' B A | |
i ' i . N | |
B (N B T TR A
! ] ! ! § Brat | |
| | | i R ¢ | |
\ \ \ | A A | ~ ” ”
I ] ] [  F [l b I I
__g ! _* :—” ”/,ﬂ e
= ] 1 1 7/ Y | | | |
g | il Al lg L]
o122 g A8 e Bl B e
g | ° | 8 o/ | | |
g ) | LI S I R i 2 i i
; 1 1 74 7 I I | ~ | |
w_f LAY R
o (=] (=] o o o o o [=] [=] [=]
- (=] (2] (=] ~ o n = ™ o™ -
- -
1334 - HaL

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

CN5231

FLOW - GPM

SERIES 200

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

mP

PUMPS



SERIES 200

7.56 3.00" SUCTION FLANGE
o NPT ANSI CLASS 125 Cl 3.50 5.41
DISCHARGE 2 172" NPT
SUCTION
*FOR MOTOR SPECS AND DIMENSIONS CONSULT FACTORY \
o7 " T[1827C, 184TC, 213C, 215¢
[ ! ELECTRIC MOTOR
P
| |
| | T n
I :
Lo |
e ¢
i | | I
I :
: | b -
! |
i I
l 1
1

22729

2" NPT
DISC HARGE\
6.87 4.64

'l 2.5'NPT \
A 1 SUCTION~_ |

O [e) 4.00 {

(0] O 4.50 {

20.11 “ 2.50 —

1.000 —= =—4.500 — 1/4" NPT (2)
PIPE PLUGS
EE—— @ .410 (6) HOLES THRU
SPACED AS SHOWN
10.045
]
( _l l‘ O - —h
I | B
3.750
- - - - . - e 7.500
| | | W
N ]
— (184TC 7.5HP 3PH MOTOR)

<, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED MP PUMPS, INC.

¥ THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

€ 2 PLACEDIM + 020 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48026, US.A.

3PLACEDM 010

PN PP N CONTAN, PROPRETARY D ARGUARDII 2]
SEUSED ONLY AS APPROVED, BY P POMFS = DO NOT SCALE o |“F‘Ju e <pes
AT GO o s H—
HEEERPIRESE e : $200 PUMP ASSY. 22729

P 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 SERIES 200
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

PUMPS

by Gardner Denver



SERIES 200

22737
2" NPT

. DISCHARGE
1874 249 R 687 4.64
. f N 2.5" NPT \
i/ %—TS\ SUCTION~_| — |

)
(2
inil
g
2\
N
A

(
|
|
|

—] f—— — ] 1/4" NPT (2)
1000 4300 PIPE PLUGS
= ®.410 (6) HOLES THRU
SPACED AS SHOWN
11.045
] M
( _L oo — g
! I | r
3.750
- - - L = — 7.500
| I i
\ J9—J> - -—o
e \_LH (184TC 5HP 3PH MOTOR)
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED MP PUMPS, INC.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48026, US.A.

2PLACEDIM * .020

3PLACEDIM £ 010 |
ANGULAR DIM + 1 CAST IRON

NOTE: THIS DRAWING OR PRINT, PROPERTY.

oA By [ONECOWP. [ APPROV. [SCAIE [ MABEROR e o

CONTAINS PROPRETARY
X DO NOT SCALE Ccw. 41013 oD. FULL

‘OF MP PUMPS INC. CONTAIN:
AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION. I SHALL
BE USED ONLY AS APPROVED BY MP PU

T )

$200 PUMP ASSY. 22737

AND SHALL NOT BE GIVEN TO OTHERS OR
‘COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF
MP PUMPS. RETURN TO MP PUMPS PROMPTLY
WHEN REQUESTED.

> ]e[oo]m[~]o

CEETe 2T W

P 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 SERIES 200
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

PUMPS

by Gardner Denver



SERIES 200

FOR ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

with Mechanical Seal - for “C" Face Molors
2-112" x 2" Pipe Size

by Gardner Denver

SERIES 200
STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL
2_1/ " X b o

PICTUAE IS TYPICAL NOT EXACT

IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, specily MODEL and SERIAL number shawn on nameplate
MNOTE: Parts shown are typical, not necessarily actual views.

QUANTITY REQUIRED PER MODEL
ROTATION ALL MODELS LISTED ARE RIGHT HAND
ITEM PIPE SITE 2177w 2" 2177 g 27 17" 12"
i | SE—— WETAL CAST IAON ALUMINUM BRONZE
MODEL NOS. 23234 A 23233
237 MNA 3238
25002 N
25027 A
HOUSMG
3 FLFAE] Housing Assambly — Inc 1
Meusing — Cast Ircn 1
4 215 Sud — 5.5, — 3§ &
f 21287 Pipe Plug = 5.5, = 14" NPT 2
3 16y Housing Assembly = ino 1
Housing — Alumnum 1
4 2MH Bt = 5.8 = 38" i
] 21267 Pipe Plug = 5.5 = 14" WPT 1
a 24154 Housing Assembly — Inc 1
Housing — Brosza 1
4 2T Sted — Bronze 3F" B
] Hiks Pipe Plag — Bronze 1047 NFT 1
1] P4k ] Hex Nt — 5.5 — 38" ] ]
17 21230 Hex Nt — Brofms — 38" ]
18 21288 Lockwasher — 5.5 — 38" & ]
18 26051 Lockwasher — Brones — 38 L]
1 21216 Gaskl — Housing 1 1 1

EIMP PUMPS. INC.

34800 BENNETT « FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586) 283-8240 » FAX (586) 283-8469
(800) 563-8006 ®» www.mppumps.com

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

SERVICE PARTS LIST
FORM 7019—A

SERIES 200



SERIES 200

QUANTITY REQUIRED PER MODEL
"ROTATION _ ALL MODELS LISTED ARE RIGHT HAND
ITEM : PIFE 5 -1/2" x 3" 21 g' EZ' ;l—l;f' xa"
wo. | PARTNO. SRTIN METAL CAST IRON__|__ALUNINUK BROMZE
3 13334 N& 23233
23337 NA 23236
25033 MA
28027 LY
IMPELLER
h[s] i Impelier — 4-1/8" = Cast Iron — [Model 23237 1
i [1] MNA Impeller — 4-1/8" Dia. — Alyminum — [Modal 23235) 1
10 20655 impalier — d4-18" Dig. — Bronme — (Model 23236 1
10 22680 Impeiler — 4-58" Dia. — Cast Iron — [Model Z32M) 1
10 NA IWIIH —d-58" Dia. — Muminum = [Model 24208) 1
10 ] Impsller — 4-58" Dia. — Bronze — (Model 23253 1
10 20 Imipaller — 5 &' 15" — Cast Iron — (Moded 25032] 1
io 25113 Impelier — 5.0° 157 — Cast Inon — [Model 25247) 1
10 250 Impeller -— 5 4" 22* — Cast Iron — (Model 25027) 1
10 25876 Impelier — 5.0 22 — Cast Inon — [Maodal 25977) 1
10 26032 Impelier — 4 75" ¥~ — Gast Inon — |Modal 28033) 1
10 5268 Impelier — 5,47 15° — Bronge — (Model 25651)
10 25543 Impefler = 5.4 3 — Bronge — (Model 25640 & 25612)
9 22655 Impeflar Lock Mt — 5.5, = 508" 1 1 1
15 2679 Impalier Drive Sheeve — 1.1/8" 1 1 i
? 1782 Woodiult Key — 15° — 5.5 #8 ! 1 1
CLAMP
] 23034 Clamp Assemily — Inc: 1 1 1
Clamp 2 2 2
17 21268 Hax Mut — 5.5 — 38" 2 ry s
] 21266 Lockeasher — 5 5 — 38”7 2 2 2
16 21268 Capscrew — 5.5 — 38" 2 2 2
SEAL
7 22361 Seal hgsembly — Ing: 1 1 1
Zeal Washer | 1 1
Seal Seat 1 1 L
ADAPTOR
14 i Adaptor — Casl Iron 1
14 MA Adeptor — Aluminum 1
14 P Adaptor — Bronze 1
12 21246 Capscrow — 5.5, — 112" 4 4 4
13 21254 Lockwasher — 5.5, L 4 4
— FORM 7019—-A

mP

PUMPS

by Gardner Denver

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

SERIES 200



SERIES 200

30411

| PaRTNO. | ITEMNO. | DESGRIPTION | arv. | | PaRT NO. | ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION [ arv. |
41475 1 PIPEPLUG - STL - 1/4" NPT 2 22361 8  SEAL-@1.50- TYPE 21 - VITON 1
21203 2 HOUSING - CAST IRON 1 21216 9 GASKET-NI2085 1
21261 3 STUD-SS-3/8-16 X 1.63LG. 6 22682 10 ADAPTER - CAST IRON 1
22655 4 HEXJAMNUT-SS-5/8-18 1 21266 11 LOCKWASHER - SS - 3/8 8
* 22602 5  IMPELLER - CAST IRON 1 21268 12 HEXNUT-SS-3/8-16 8
22679 6  DRIVE SLEEVE - SS - @1.13 1 22356 13 CLAMP-SS 2
21762 7 WOODRUFF KEY - S8 1 21269 14 CAPSCREW - SS-3/8-16 X 2.25 LG. 2

* SUGGESTED REPLACEMENT PARTS

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
MP  (556) 2038240 - FAaX (586) 293-8469

SERIES 200
by Gardner Denver (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



SERIES 200

'L%M P’:\g_Tl DESCRIPTION | Qry. | | 'L%M Pr?oR.Tl DESCRIPTION | ary. |
1 41475 PIPEPLUG - STL. 1/4 N.P.T. 2 9 22413 ELE. MOTOR - 184TC 7.5HP, 3PH. 1
2 21203 HOUSING C.l. 1 10 22655 HEXJAMNUT-S.S.5/8-18 1
3 22689 IMPELLER C.I.- 4.62" DIA. 1 11 21261 STUDSS.-3/8-16 X 1.63 6
. 4 22362 SEAL-1.5T-21 CCS VITON 1 12 21266 LOCKWASHERS.S. - 3/8 8
5 22679 DRIVE SLEEVE - S.S. 1.13" L.D. 1 13 21268 HEXNUTS.S.-3/8-16 8
. 6 21216 GASKET-.032THK. NI-2085 1 14 21246 HHCAPSCREW S.S.-1/2-13X1.25 4
7 22682 ADAPTOR C.l. 1 15 21254 LOCK WASHERS.S. - 1/2" 4
8 21762 WOODRUFF KEY - S.S. #8 1 16 23039 CLAMP ASSY.S.S. 1

*- RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS

MP 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(; (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 SERIES 200

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

Gardne



SERIES 200

| ILEOM PNAgT I DESCRIPTION | QTy. | | IL%M PNAgT DESCRIPTION I QTy. |
1 41475 PIPE PLUG - STL. 1/4 N.P.T. 2 9 22414 ELE. MOTOR - 184TC 5HP, 3PH. 1
2 21203 HOUSING C.1. | 10 22655 HEX JAMNUT - S.S. 5/8-18 1
3 25026 IMPELLERC.I. -4.12" DIA. 1 11 21261 STUD S.S. - 3/8-16 X 1.63 6
* 4 22362 SEAL -1.5T-21 CCS VITON U 12 21266 LOCK WASHERS.S. - 3/8 8
5 22679 DRIVE SLEEVE -S.S. 1.13" L.D. 1 13 21268 HEXNUTS.S. - 3/8-16 8
* 6 21216 GASKET -.032 THK. NI-2085 1 14 21246 HH CAPSCREW S.S. - 1/2-13 X 1.25 4
7 22682 ADAPTOR C.I. 1 15 21254 LOCK WASHERS.S. - 1/2" 4
8 21762 WOODRUFF KEY - S.S. #8 1 16 23039 CLAMP ASSY.S.S. il

*- RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
P (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469

SERIES 200
wer (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



http://www.tcpdf.org

